
 

 

 

East HamptonTown Trustees 2026 Meeting Schedule 

All Monday meetings start at 6:30 pm - The Friday meetings start at 5:30pm 
 

Monday, January 12, 2026  Organizational Meeting – Public Meeting 
 

Monday, January 26, 2026  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, February 9, 2026  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, February 23, 2026   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, March 9, 2026   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, March 23, 2026  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, April 13, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, April 27, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, May 11, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Friday, May 29, 2026   Public Meeting – meeting starts at 5:30 pm 
 

Monday, June 8, 2026   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, June 22, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, July 13, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, July 27, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, August 10, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, August 24, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, September 14, 2026  Public Meeting 

 

Monday, September 28, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Friday Oct. 16, 2026   Public Meeting – meeting starts 5:30 pm 
 

Monday, October 26, 2026    Public Meeting 

 

Monday, November 9, 2026  Public Meeting  
  

Monday, November 23, 2026   Public Meeting 

 

Monday, December 14, 2026   Public Meeting 


